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000054980 Roof Replacement 5,000 02/10/2026

22375 SFR 464 10/08/2004

2006HX Base Yr

2495 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,176 113.2960 126.89 276,113 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 159,171

FGR 784 55 431 43,752

FOP 102 30 31 3,147

FOP 488 30 146 14,821

2,942 2,176 220,890

BAS= W26 FOP= N6 W17 S6 E17$ W37 FGR= N4 W28 S28 E28 N24$ S24
FOP= W5 S8 E68 N8 W44 S2  D3 L3  W7  L3 U3  N2 W6$ E6 S2  D3
R3  E7  R3 U3  N2 E44 N24 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,440

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 40 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 85 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

14,940

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 76,600

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 43,720


